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Greater Golden Hill Planning Committee 
Wednesday, October 14, 2020, 6:30 P.M. 

 

This will be a virtual meeting 
 (not in-person) through Zoom 

 
INSTRUCTIONS FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE VIRTUAL MEETING VIA ZOOM WILL BE POSTED PRIOR TO THE 
MEETING.  Please RSVP to goldenhillplanning@sbcglobal.net to receive the Zoom information directly via e-mail 

 
6:30 Call to Order 

Additions and/or Deletions to Agenda 
Review/Approval of Minutes of September 2020 

 
6:40 Governmental Reports 
 
39th CA Senate District  Chevelle Tate 619.645.3133 chevelle.tate@sen.ca.gov 
53rd Congressional District Jessica Mier 619.280.5353 jessica.mier@mail.house.gov 
80th CA Assembly District Lucas Cruz 619.338.8090 lucas.cruz@asm.ca.gov 
78th CA Assembly District Randy Wilde 619.645.3090 randy.wilde@asm.ca.gov 
City Council District 3 Brett Weise 619.236.6633 bweise@sandiego.gov 
City Planner Bernard Turgeon 619.533.6575 bturgeon@sandiego.gov 
Community Officer Ricardo Rios 619.744.9516 rrivas@pd.sandiego.gov 
 

6:50 Non-Agenda Public Comment 
 

For items not on the agenda but within the scope of authority of the planning committee.  Limited discussion, 
as thee have not been “noticed” for consideration, and limit to two minutes, please.  
 

7:00 Council District 3 Candidate Forum  

 

Stephen Whitburn, 
Community Nonprofit 
Director 

 

Toni Duran, Community 
Representative 

 

Candidates for the City of San Diego City Council District 3 will each present their qualifications and 
address questions from the community.  

 

8:30 Adjourn 

 Next Meeting: November 11, 2020 at 6:30 PM 
 
The City of San Diego distributes agendas via email and can provide agendas in alternative formats as well as a sign 
language or oral interpreter for the meeting with advance notice. To request these services, please an online request 
found on the Planning Department’s homepage under “Most Requested Links” on the right side:  
www.sandiego.gov/planning or send an email to sdplanninggroups@sandiego.gov for more information. 


